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14 1:07.789 +0.347 11  1:07.859 -0.100 8  1:07.990 -2.931 (77) Luc SAMSON
1 1:12.037 15  1:08.306 +0.517 12 1:07.826 -0.033 9  1:08.809 +0.819 1 1:09.821
2 1:08.839 -3.198 16 1:07.576 -0.730 13 1:07.740 -0.086 10 1:08.926 +0.117 2 1:10.639 +0.818
3 1:07.988 -0.851 17 1:16.327 +8.751 11 1:08.467 -0.459 3 1:09.192 -1.447
4 1:07.732 -0.256 12 1:08.339 -0.128 4 1:09.517 +0.325
5  1:07.891 +0.159 1 1:14.133 13 1:09.246 +0.907 5  1:09.173 -0.344
6  1:07.988 +0.097 1 1:10.999 2 1:09.018 -5.115 14 1:09.434 +0.188 6  1:09.253 +0.080
7 1:07.736 -0.252 2 1:08.485 -2.514 3 1:08.964 -0.054 15 1:08.876 -0.558 7 1:10.570 +1.317
8  1:07.510 -0.226 3 1:07.960 -0.525 4 1:09.527 +0.563 16  1:09.869 +0.993 8  1:09.332 -1.238
9  1:07.567 +0.057 4 1:07.433 -0.527 5  1:08.961 -0.566 17 1:21.130 +11.261 9  1:10.235 +0.903
10  1:07.450 -0.117 5  1:07.903 +0.470 6  1:09.056 +0.095 10  1:08.855 -1.380
11 1:07.679 +0.229 6  1:08.208 +0.305 7 1:08.013 -1.043 11 1:08.869 +0.014
12 1:07.654 -0.025 7 1:08.211 +0.003 8  1:07.998 -0.015 1 1:12.066 12 1:08.856 -0.013
13 1:07.091 -0.563 8  1:07.661 -0.550 9  1:07.721 -0.277 2 1:10.554 -1.512 13 1:08.435 -0.421
14 1:08.204 +1.113 9  1:07.934 +0.273 10  1:07.959 +0.238 3 1:08.720 -1.834 14 1:08.187 -0.248
15  1:07.075 -1.129 10 1:07.739 -0.195 11 1:09.038 +1.079 4 1:08.652 -0.068 15 1:13.722 +5.535
16 1:07.982 +0.907 11 1:07.927 +0.188 12 1:07.923 -1.115 5 1:08.694 +0.042
17 1:26.444 +18.462 12 1:08.993 +1.066 13 1:08.826 +0.903 6  1:08.532 -0.162
13 1:07.434 -1.559 14 1:08.664 -0.162 7 1:08.583 +0.051 1 1:10.876
14 1:07.973 +0.539 15 1:08.277 -0.387 8  1:08.817 +0.234 2 1:10.521 -0.355
1 1:11.026 15  1:08.142 +0.169 16 1:08.218 -0.059 9  1:08.763 -0.054 3 1:10.055 -0.466
2 1:08.640 -2.386 16 1:07.889 -0.253 17 1:15.188 +6.970 10  1:08.452 -0.311 4 1:10.775 +0.720
3 1:07.801 -0.839 17 1:08.498 +0.609 11 1:08.295 -0.157 5 1:10.366 -0.409
4 1:07.485 -0.316 18  1:18.446 +9.948 12 1:09.092 +0.797 6  1:09.083 -1.283
5  1:07.732 +0.247 1 1:12.388 13 1:08.228 -0.864 7 1:09.400 +0.317
6  1:08.568 +0.836 2 1:09.372 -3.016 14 1:08.134 -0.094 8  1:09.437 +0.037
7 1:08.078 -0.490 1 1:10.174 3 1:08.951 -0.421 15  1:08.001 -0.133 9  1:09.434 -0.003
8  1:07.585 -0.493 2 1:12.773 +2.599 4  1:08.167 -0.784 16  1:08.020 +0.019 10  1:09.510 +0.076
9  1:07.861 +0.276 3 1:09.287 -3.486 5  1:08.432 +0.265 17 1:09.319 +1.299 11 1:09.039 -0.471
10 1:08.104 +0.243 4 1:08.309 -0.978 6 1:07.918 -0.514 18 1:22.317 +12.998 12 1:08.830 -0.209
11 1:07.582 -0.522 5 1:09.030 +0.721 7 1:08.332 +0.414 13 1:08.249 -0.581
12 1:07.926 +0.344 6  1:08.399 -0.631 8 1:07.875 -0.457 14 1:08.331 +0.082
13 1:07.164 -0.762 7 1:08.305 -0.094 9 1:07.891 +0.016 1 1:10.398 15 1:11.135 +2.804
14 1:07.306 +0.142 8  1:08.389 +0.084 10 1:07.904 +0.013 2 1:09.485 -0.913 16 1:08.334 -2.801
pl5 1:16.615 +9.309 9 1:07.603 -0.786 11 1:07.964 +0.060 3 1:09.089 -0.396 17 1:26.083 +17.749
10  1:08.210 +0.607 12 1:08.283 +0.319 4 1:.09.814 +0.725
11 1:07.579 -0.631 13 1:08.460 +0.177 5  1:08.707 -1.107
1 1:09.396 12 1:12.095 +4.516 14 1:07.990 -0.470 6  1:09.587 +0.880 1 1:12.526
2 1:08.130 -1.266 15 1:07.997 +0.007 7 1:09.974 +0.387 2 1:09.342 -3.184
3 1:07.866 -0.264 16 1:07.953 -0.044 p8  1:13.965 +3.991 3 1:08.660 -0.682
4 1:37.220 +29.354 1 1:20.193 17  1:23.900 +15.947 9 1:14.479 +0.514 4 1:08.293 -0.367
5  1:08.082 -29.138 2 1:08.193 -12.000 10  1:08.241 -6.238 5 1:08.671 +0.378
6 1:07.793 -0.289 3 1:07.588 -0.605 11 1:08.152 -0.089 6 1:09.425 +0.754
7 1:08.662 +0.869 4  1:07.837 +0.249 1 1:13.965 12 1:09.271 +1.119 7 1:08.893 -0.532
8  1:08.104 -0.558 5  1:08.385 +0.548 2 1:11.756 -2.209 13 1:08.147 -1.124 8  1:08.620 -0.273
9 1:07.913 -0.191 6 1:08.263 -0.122 3 1:09.768 -1.988 14 1:08.526 +0.379 9 1:08.333 -0.287
10  1:07.614 -0.299 7  1:07.883 -0.380 4 1:10.667 +0.899 15  1:09.159 +0.633 10  1:08.823 +0.490
11 1:07.422 -0.192 8  1:08.010 +0.127 5  1:09.882 -0.785 16  1:08.493 -0.666 11 1:08.520 -0.303
12 1:07.367 -0.055 9  1:07.770 -0.240 6 1:10.718 +0.836 17  1:23.153 +14.660 12 1:08.965 +0.445
13 1:07.442 +0.075 10 1:07.959 +0.189 7 1:10.921 +0.203 13 1:08.482 -0.483
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14 1:09.447 +0.965 15 1:09.100 -2.278
15 1:09.755 +0.308 16 1:08.632 -0.468
16 1:08.415 -1.340 17 1:18.391 +9.759
17 1:17.503 +9.088

T T2 d0s
1 1:10.358 2 1:10.003 -2.460
2 1:08.769 -1.589 3 1:08.997 -1.006
3 1:08.654 -0.115 4 1:09.274 +0.277
4 1:08.828 +0.174 5 1:09.897 +0.623
5 1:09.651 +0.823 6 1:09.754 -0.143
6 1:08.800 -0.851 7 1:09.099 -0.655
7 1:08.922 +0.122 8 1:08.943 -0.156
8 1:09.349 +0.427 9 1:09.157 +0.214
9 1:08.360 -0.989 10 1:09.697 +0.540
10 1:08.573 +0.213 11 1:09.322 -0.375
11 1:08.703 +0.130 12 1:48.372 +39.050
12 1:08.581 -0.122 13 1:08.651 -39.721
13 1:08.488 -0.093 14 1:09.527 +0.876

15 1:08.956 -0.571

16 L2054 1163
1 1:13.464
2 sosiso a7
3 1:10.584 +0.834 1 1:10.778
p4 1:16.158 +5.574 2 1:11.720 +0.942
5 1:56.088 +39.930 3 1:10.060 -1.660
6 1:08.725 -47.363 4 1:09.886 -0.174
7 1:08.925 +0.200 5 1:09.681 -0.205
8 1:08.601 -0.324 6 1:10.047 +0.366
9 1:08.597 -0.004 7 1:09.541 -0.506
10 1:08.361 -0.236 8 1:09.389 -0.152
11 1:16.330 +7.969 9 1:09.021 -0.368
12 1:10.311 -6.019 10 1:09.131 +0.110
13 1:14.364 +4.053 11 1:09.332 +0.201

12 1:09.219 -0.113

13 Losase 023
1 1:11.660 14 1:09.609 +0.155
2 1:10.263 -1.397 15 1:09.650 +0.041
3 1:09.474 -0.789 16 1:08.717 -0.933
4 1:09.367 -0.107 17 1:27.226 +18.509
5 1:09.034 -0.333
6 oo +04ss
7 1:09.072 -0.456 1 1:16.785
8 1:09.327 +0.255 2 1:13.503 -3.282
9 1:08.954 -0.373 3 1:09.948 -3.555
10 1:09.043 +0.089 4 1:13.501 +3.553
11 1:09.008 -0.035 5 1:10.618 -2.883
12 1:08.742 -0.266 6 1:09.881 -0.737
13 1:09.030 +0.288 7 1:09.998 +0.117
14 1:11.378 +2.348 8 1:10.987 +0.989

9 1:10.093 -0.894
10 1:10.496 +0.403
11 1:11.047 +0.551
12 1:13.627 +2.580
13 1:12.693 -0.934

1 1:13.713

2 1:12.382 -1.331

3 1:11.494 -0.888

4 1:12.817 +1.323

5 1:10.918 -1.899

6 1:11.626 +0.708

7 1:13.630 +2.004

8 1:10.091 -3.539

9 1:12.207 +2.116
10 1:21.331 +9.124
11 1:13.594 -7.737
12 1:11.048 -2.546
13 1:11.581 +0.533
14 1:10.325 -1.256
15 1:10.012 -0.313
16 1:30.444 +20.432
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